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What is Blockchain ? "

Elmcl:bhuin is a system of recording information in'a way that makes it difficult or impessible to change, hack, or
cheat the system.

A blockchain is essentially a digital ledger of transactions
that is duplicated and distributed across the entire network
of computer systems on the blockchain. Each block in the
chain containg a number of transactions, and every time a
new transaction occurs on the blockchain, a record of that
transaction is added to every participant’s ledger. The
decentralised database managed by multiple participants
Is known as Distributed Ledger Technology

A blockchain is a database that
stores encrypted blocks of data
then chains them together to
form a chronological single-
source-of-truth for the data

Digital assets are
distributed instead of
copied or transferred,
creating an immutable
record of an asset —

A transparent ledger of i 1
changes preserves integrity
of the document, which
creates trust in the asset.
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ABOUTUS

Welcome to 100% Transparent and 100% Decentralized
Opportunity Global Meta Tether is the Digital Platform which
provide you a superb opportunity for your bright future with
the guidance of decicated team and committed
professional having best experience in crypto currency and
network marketings.

v~.| No hassle of depending on third-party as we use
| L.f Daceantralized TRC-20 Blockchain transaction
Technology.

Wants to serve people with its Fast & Secure
Plattorm,

Send instant Payments and get
confirmation within a blink of your eyes,

Global Meta Tether

Ewww.globalmetatether.com
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All About Cryptocurrency

EVOLUTION OF CRYPTO CURRENCY

Bitcoin? Ethereum? USDT ? A global virtual currency designed to work as a madium of
exchange ? 20 years ago, this was unheard of and deemed almost impossible, and yet
as of today 3 In 4 people use cryptocurrency, and around 2.8 to 5.8 million Americans
alone have invested, with hopes of making them better off financially in the future.

START

BITCOIN ETHEREUM uUspT LITECOIN BINANCE TRON COIN
2009 20M 2014 2013 2017 2018

Cryptocurrencies first emerged in 2008 when the world's first Decentralized currency, Bitcoin
was created. The core idea behind cryptocurrency was to create a secure and anonymous
way to transtar currency from one parson to another, and since then its value has
skyrocketed and it's been heralded as 'Digital Gold” amoungst its users.

= 2023 All Rights Reserved > - L
mwww.globalmetatether.com

s



ZGWT

i
= OEAL META TETHER

USP Of Global Meta Tether

v

No Withdrawal Request Impossible to Close System
- Transparency in Plan

100% Decentralized
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GMT Is Running on

TRC20 (TRC20 Token Standard) is'a token standard
based on the implementation of smart contract when
using TRON network to issue a token.

You Can Buy Through On Tron Link Pro App

= 2023 All Rights Reservad
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Our Packages
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Premium
Package

sH00
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Types
\

Of I nCOme IDirect Referral Bonus

Doaily 6.1.0 Bonus

Monthly G.T.O Bonus

Autopool Bonus

“ G.M.T roken Airdrop

= 2023 All Rights Reserved
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D‘lrect ’
Sponsor fonus
® ¥ DIRECT

’ SPONSOR ;

. Direct Sponsor Income is 50%(0One Time)
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Level 2
Level 3

Level 4
Level 5
Level 6
Level 7
Level 8
Level 9
Level 10
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Daily '.
 G.T.O Income

10% of G.T.0 Distributed among member
with minimum Investment of $500

Note : G.7.0 Bonus is eligible for |
only GMT Premium Package

& 2023 All Rights Reserved
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GMT Starter

[ BHies | Total Income
¢$25 ®32767
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POOL
Pool 1
Pool 2
Pool 3
Pool 4
Pool 5
Pool 6

~ Pool7
~ Pool 8

Pool 9

i Pool 10

Pool 11

' Pool 12

Pool 13

: Pool 14
Pool15

MEMBER

2
4
8
16
32
64
128
256
512
1024
2048
4096
8192

16384
32768

INCOME
ST
$2
$4
S8

816

$32

$64
$128

~ $256
$512
$1024
82048
$4096

S$8192

§16384

Total §32767



5 T POOL MEMBER INCOME

- GLO&A. META TETHEHR

Pool 1 2 S2

GMT : k " Pool 2 4 $4
| QUIC er Pool 3 8 88
~ Pool 4 16  $16

- Total Income | F'.Gﬂ|5 32 §32
Pool 6 64 $64

$50 .65534 ~ Pool7 128 $128

Pool 8 256 $256
Pool 9 512 $512
Pool10 1024 $1024
~ Pool 11 2048 $2048
Pool12 4096  $4096
Pool 13 8192 $8192
Pool 14 16384 $16384
 Pool15 32768  $32767

Total $65534

& 2023 All Rights Reserved
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Pool 1 2 S4

GMT C I -  Pool 2 4 $8
| ASSIC | Pool 3 8 $16
~ Pool 4 16  $32

- Total Incorme | F’.ﬂﬂ| 5 32 S64
Pool 6 64 5128

Pool 8 756 §512
Pool 9 512 $1024
Pool10 1024 $2048
~ Pool 11 2048 $4096
Pool12 4096  $8192
Pool 13 8192 $16384
Pool 14 16384 $32767
" Pool15 32768  $65534

Total $131068

$100 @131068 Pool7 128 $256

& 2023 All Rights Reserved



5 a T POOL  MEMBER INCOME
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Pool 1 2 S8

GMT Fighter R L
| g Pool 3 8 $32
~ Pool 4 16 S64

- =5 R | Pool 5 32 $128
Pool 6 64 $256

$200 ®262136 Pool7 128  $512

Pool 8 256  $1024

Pool 9 512 $2048
" Pool 10 1024 $4096
Pool11 2048  $8192
Pool12 4096  $16384
Pool 13 8192 $32767
Pool 14 16384 $65534

" Pool15 32768 $131068

262136 _
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5 T POOL MEMBER INCOME

- GLOEA, META TETHER

Pool 1 2 816

GMT Panther |gsermme o
Pool 3 8 S64

Pool 4 16 %128

T e — Pool 5 32 8256

Pool 6 64 $512

$400 524272 Pool7 128 $1024

- Pool 8 756 $2048

PR '~ Pool 9 512  $4096

Pool10 1024 $8192

Pool11 2048  $16384
Pool12 4096  $32767
Pool 13 8192 $65534
Pool 14 16384 $131068

" Pool15 32768  $262136

ssae272

| 3 I_‘r __H .*-\.
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5 T POOL MEMBER INCOME

- GLOEA, META TETHER

Pool 1 2 832

G M T W s Pool 2 4 $64
| arrlor Pool 3 8 5128
Pool 4 16  $256

B oincome [

P Pool 6 64 81024

$800 &@1048544 Pool 7 128 . §2048

| . Pool8 256  $4096
Pool 9 512  $8192

Pool10 1024 $16384

~ Pool 11 2048 §32767
Pool12 4096  $65534

"Pool13 8192  $131068
Pool 14 16384 $262136

" Pool15 32768  $524272

Total 81048544
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5 T POOL MEMBER INCOME

- GLOEA, META TETHER

Pool 1 2 S64
GMT ' - t " Pool 2 4 $128
nVIC US " Pool 3 8 $256
 Pool 4 16 8512
- T talincoma P.Dﬂl 5 32 31 024
Pool 6 64 $2048

_$.'|_600.2097088 Pool7 128 $4096

Pool 8 756  $8192
Pool 9 512  $16384

Pool10 1024 §32767

~ Pool 11 2048 $65534
Pool12 4096  $131068
Pool 13 8192 $262136
Pool 14 16384 $524272

" Pool15 32768  $1048544

Total $§2097088
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5 T POOL MEMBER INCOME
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Pool 1 2 $128

GMT Gladiator [
Pool 3 8 $512

Pool 4 16  $1024

- ot I P.GG| 5 32 32048

Pool 6 64 $4096

$3200 ®4194176 Pool7 128  $8192

Pool 8 756 $16384
Pool 9 512  $32767
Pool10 1024 $65534
~ Pool 11 2048 $131068
Pool12 4096  $262136
Pool 13 8192 $524272
Pool 14 16384 $1048544
 Pool15 32768  $2097088

Total 84194176
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$83,59,585

€ 2023 All Rights Reserved @ www globalmetatether.com
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..\ Airdrop
Bonus

600 GMT
Token

12 Months Hold IN Your Wallet. After
12 Months Complete You will Get
Every Month 10% of Your Total Token

2023 All Rights Reserved



Monthly
G.1.0 Bonus

DIRECT MEMBER
(Active) DESIGNATION REWARD
Global Star 5%

20
50 %
%

MONTHLY C.T.O

Royal Star

Crown Star | |
Note : This Rewards are Applicable on Only Premium Package ($500)

@ www globalmetatether.com
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Global Meta Tether

ank You

? www.globalmetatether.com




